

## Certified Gardener Cheryl Spencer Announces the Release of "Garden Goal Getter"

Colorado Springs, CO – Cheryl Spencer, a certified gardener with over 25 years of hands-on experience, is thrilled to announce the release of her first book, Garden Goal Getter, on April 30, 2025. Published by Simply Smart Gardening, this guide is designed to help readers turn their gardening dreams into achievable goals through practical, time-saving strategies. Garden Goal Getter is a step-by-step guide tailored for beginners, busy individuals, and seasoned gardeners looking to create a manageable and enjoyable gardening experience. The book provides actionable advice on setting clear gardening goals, overcoming common challenges, and cultivating a garden that fits any lifestyle. Whether aiming for a thriving vegetable patch, a pollinator-friendly space, or a serene outdoor retreat, Ms. Spencer provides practical advice tailored to various gardening goals.

"I believe that with a few smart strategies and a little know-how, you can grow your dream garden and still have time to enjoy it," says Ms. Spencer. "This book is designed as a practical gardening guide to make gardening simple and enjoyable for everyone, especially for beginners or those with busy schedules."

Cheryl Spencer founded Simply Smart Gardening in 2017 to share her passion for gardening and provide science-backed, sustainable solutions for gardeners of all skill levels. Her platform includes educational articles, digital products, and the Garden Smart podcast, making it a one-stop resource for gardening enthusiasts.

Starting March 15, 2025, Garden Goal Getter will be available for pre-order through the Simply Smart Gardening website, Google Books, and major online retailers.

## **About Cheryl Spencer**

Cheryl Spencer is a writer, certified gardener, and the founder of Simply Smart Gardening. With over two decades of hands-on gardening experience, she is dedicated to simplifying gardening for all. She lives in Colorado Springs, CO, where she tends her own garden and shares her knowledge with a growing community of gardeners.

## **About Simply Smart Gardening**

Simply Smart Gardening is a website founded by Cheryl Spencer that offers practical, science-based gardening advice, gardening articles, digital resources, and educational content to help individuals create productive, beautiful gardens that suit their lifestyles.

Media Contact: Cheryl Spencer Simply Smart Gardening

Email: help@simplysmartgardening.com

Website: <a href="https://simplysmartgardening.com/">https://simplysmartgardening.com/</a>

Source: https://thenewsfront.com/certified-gardener-cheryl-spencer-announces-the-release-of-

garden-goal-getter/

**About Simply Smart Gardening** 

When you become a member of the Simply Smart Gardening community, you'll discover smart ways to save time and money, reach your gardening goals faster, and have more time to enjoy your garden.

**Contact Simply Smart Gardening** 

445 East Cheyenne Mountain Boulevard, Suite C110

Colorado Spgs

CO 80906

**United States** 

(719) 960-0143

Website: https://simplysmartgardening.com/

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762953743

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.